nterreg-irACol H
= =& CCI 2014TC1615CB006

Second Call for Project Proposals

't

Project No.

Priority Axis

Ranking list under Priority Axis 3 “Competitiveness”

Lead partner

Total budget

Status

(Euro)

CB006.2.31.040  Competitiveness | Cundation for Development of Small and Medium 117397,81 Contracted
Entreprises - Strumica

CB006.2.31.095 Competitiveness Assoaatlc.)n Regional Centre for European Integration’ — 109469,00 Contracted
Kyustendil

CB006.2.31.130 Competitiveness  Textile and Clothes Branch Organization (TCBO) 109156,90 Contracted

CB006.2.31.035 Competitiveness National Institute for Vocational Education and Training 93178,05 Reserve

CB006.2.31.056 o — Assoaatlgn Business Information and Consulting Centre - 119796,17 PR
Sandanski

CB006.2.31.074 Competitiveness Mesta Valley Association 102152,98 Reserve

" Association Regional Center for vocational education training

CB006.2.31.076 Competitiveness 90839,44 Reserve
to CCl — Blagoevgrad

CB006.2.31.114 Competitiveness Civil Association Regional Advocacy Center-Delcevo 104920,54 Reserve

CB006.2.31.124 Competitiveness Roma Community Center ,DROM“ 111441,79 Reserve

CB006.2.31.131 Competitiveness FOUNDATION "AQUACULTURE" 119553,66 Reserve

The Programme is co-financed by the European Union




iiterreg-1iPACoC H
mm =& CCI 2014TC1615CB006

Second Call for Project Proposals

CB006.2.31.134

CB006.2.31.135

CB006.2.31.139

CB006.2.31.007

CB006.2.31.024

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Municipality Cesinovo-Oblesevo

Association of women farmers AGRO-VINKA Vinica

Foundation "Legal research Institute PPNI"

Association of citizens "VAVILON" Kocani

NGO "SPECTRUM PLUS" — FYROM

116203,15

103590,16

111497,55

84973,72

118301,50

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Rejected

Rejected

The Programme is co-financed by the European Union



