



Ranking list under Priority Axis 3 "Competitiveness"

Project No.	Priority Axis	Lead partner	Total budget (Euro)	Status
CB006.2.31.040	Competitiveness	Foundation for Development of Small and Medium Entreprises - Strumica	117397,81	Contracted
CB006.2.31.095	Competitiveness	Association 'Regional Centre for European Integration' – Kyustendil	109469,00	Contracted
CB006.2.31.130	Competitiveness	Textile and Clothes Branch Organization (TCBO)	109156,90	Contracted
CB006.2.31.035	Competitiveness	National Institute for Vocational Education and Training	93178,05	Reserve
CB006.2.31.056	Competitiveness	Association Business Information and Consulting Centre - Sandanski	119796,17	Reserve
CB006.2.31.074	Competitiveness	Mesta Valley Association	102152,98	Reserve
CB006.2.31.076	Competitiveness	Association Regional Center for vocational education training to CCI – Blagoevgrad	90839,44	Reserve
CB006.2.31.114	Competitiveness	Civil Association Regional Advocacy Center-Delcevo	104920,54	Reserve
CB006.2.31.124	Competitiveness	Roma Community Center "DROM"	111441,79	Reserve
CB006.2.31.131	Competitiveness	FOUNDATION "AQUACULTURE"	119553,66	Reserve





CB006.2.31.134	Competitiveness	Municipality Cesinovo-Oblesevo	116203,15	Reserve
CB006.2.31.135	Competitiveness	Association of women farmers AGRO-VINKA Vinica	103590,16	Reserve
CB006.2.31.139	Competitiveness	Foundation "Legal research Institute PPNI"	111497,55	Reserve
CB006.2.31.007	Competitiveness	Association of citizens "VAVILON" Kocani	84973,72	Rejected
CB006.2.31.024	Competitiveness	NGO "SPECTRUM PLUS" – FYROM	118301,50	Rejected